2017 Southeast Regional Maintenance Conference Evaluation Survey

Q1 Overall, how satisfied or dissatisfied were you with the conference?

Answered: 21 Skipped: 0
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Very Satisfied 95.24%
Somewhat Satisifed 4.76%
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2017 Southeast Regional Maintenance Conference Evaluation Survey

Answered: 13 Skipped: 8

RESPONSES

Very good location with several restaurants within a short walking distance. Good facilities at the
hotel. The conference room setup was very conducive for our meeting.

Very nice facility, great meeting content, and very nice people.
Have coffee available for breaks.
FLDOT did a great job and was well organized.

Best conference that I've been to because of plain speach. All topics were interesting, relevant,
and applicable to understanding how our counterparts in other states deal with similar
maintenance issues.

Great presentations and discussions. | would like to see more general discussion time. FDOT was
a great host.

| actually liked that there was no registration fee, and that breaks and meals were on your own.
Location was great as far as walkability to a variety of restaurants, and it wasn't "hotel food".

Great location. It was nice to have dining options within walking distance. It would be nice to get a
list of attendees and contact information at registration.

My first time attending. Very impressed and pleased with the amount of actual information sharing!
Format is good as is the time of year that we meet.

| thought that the conference was very informative. | would love to have the opportunity to travel to
the next conference, but understand it will be difficult for Out of State travel.

Great Location. Excellent participation.

Appreciated the varied topics presented by each state and the open, candid discussion.
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Q2 Please provide feedback to aid in planning the next conference.

DATE
11/20/2017 9:06 AM

11/13/2017 11:17 AM
11/9/2017 7:30 AM
11/8/2017 5:01 PM
11/8/2017 3:10 PM

11/8/2017 9:07 AM

11/7/2017 5:09 PM

11/7/2017 4:41 PM

11/7/2017 2:04 PM
11/7/2017 1:49 PM
11/7/2017 1:13 PM

11/7/2017 12:59 PM
11/7/2017 12:21 PM
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